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Would you like more information on how to check eligibility, authorizations or claims status?  
Join one of the online provider trainings hosted by Amerigroup. All sessions are from noon-1 p.m. CT. 

2019 Provider Orientation Webinar Schedule 

Wednesday, February 20, 2019 
Call line: 1-866-308-0254 

Participant code: 1662080765# 
View the webinar online: https://bit.ly/2RXZqSh  

Event password: February20 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 
Call line: 1-866-308-0254 

Participant code: 1662080765# 
View the webinar online: https://bit.ly/2DFMGdR 

Event password: March20 

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 
Call line: 1-866-308-0254 

Participant code: 1662080765# 
View the webinar online: https://bit.ly/2URq0hY 

Event password: April17 

Wednesday, May 22, 2019 
Call line: 1-866-308-0254 

Participant code: 1662080765# 
View the webinar online: https://bit.ly/2WZX8Ga 

Event password: May22 

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 
Call line: 1-866-308-0254 

Participant code: 1662080765# 
View the webinar online: https://bit.ly/2S1egY8 

Event password: June19 

Wednesday, July 24, 2019 
Call line: 1-866-308-0254 

Participant code: 1662080765# 
View the webinar online: https://bit.ly/2GGURKn 

Event password: July24 

Wednesday, August 21, 2019 
Call line: 1-866-308-0254 

Participant code: 1662080765# 
View the webinar online: https://bit.ly/2US0x7S 

Event password: August21 

Wednesday, September 18, 2019 
Call line: 1-866-308-0254 

Participant code: 1662080765# 
View the webinar online: https://bit.ly/2N8WH80 

Event password: September18 

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 
Call line: 1-866-308-0254 

Participant code: 1662080765# 
View the webinar online: https://bit.ly/2WXzWZ4 

Event password: October23 

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 
Call line: 1-866-308-0254 

Participant code: 1662080765# 
View the webinar online: https://bit.ly/2X1PICf 

Event password: November20 

Wednesday, December 18, 2019 
Call line: 1-866-308-0254 

Participant code: 1662080765# 
View the webinar online: https://bit.ly/2GGbnKA 

Event password: December18 
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